FINAL L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD Page 1 of 2
BOARD AGENDA
HEARING DATE: Monday, April 14, 2025 %ﬂ?
Via Webex
TIME APPLICANT NAME CASE# PARCEL#  SEQ# CLSTR REG PPReg APN  REASON FOR FILING FACT ACTION SPECIAL INV
Action HANDLING
8:30 AM

Burlington Coat Factory of Texas Inc.

Agent: Ryan LLC

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

2023-007032

2023-007072

2023-007073

2023-007074

2023-007075

2023-007076

2023-007077

2023-007078

2023-007079

2023-007098

2023-007099

2023-007101

2023-007102

2023-007103

2023-007104

2023-007105

2023-007106

0040-725-353

0040-742-684

0040-722-085

0040-722-086

0040-725-087

0040-724-808

0040-724-807

0040-725-272

0040-725-236

0040-725-352

0040-725-305

0040-722-080

0040-722-079

0040-712-863

0040-742-682

0040-722-081

0040-722-082

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

23000

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

El

E1l

E1l

E1l

E1l

E1l

E1l

E1l

E1l

El

E1l

E1l

E1l

E1l

E1l

E1l

E1l

All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures

All Personal Property/Fixtures

DATE PRINTED: Monday, April 07, 2025
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LOCATION: 2V
Virtual Hearing
Via Webex

TIME

APPLICANT NAME CASE#

PARCEL#

SEQ# CLSTR REG PPReg APN

Action

REASON FOR FILING FACT ACTION

SPECIAL INV
HANDLING

8:30 AM

Burlington Coat Factory of Texas Inc.
Agent: Ryan LLC

2023-007113
2023-007116

2023-007120

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

0040-742-683 23000

0040-722-084 23000

0040-722-083 23000

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

PP3

PP3

PP3

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

DATE PRINTED: Monday, April 07, 2025



